
Resultatliste

Landsdelsmesterskab 2020
15m riffel og pistol

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 126122 Emilia V. Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 197/08 196/05 393/13 G
2 138042 Sofie Juliane Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/06 194/07 388/13 S

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1 + ST2 + ST3
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 193/04 190/02 383/06 G
2 130088 Michael Bjerre Hellerup Skyde Selskab 188/04 189/03 377/07 S
3 70611 Mads Frydenlund Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 187/02 178/00 365/02 B
4 124705 Christian Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 174/01 181/00 355/01
5 134544 Jesper Olav Lange Hellerup Skyde Selskab 176/01 177/02 353/03
6 137769 Eva Roug Akademisk Skytteforening 170/01 170/01 340/02
7 70439 Torben Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 171/00 168/00 339/00
8 62985 Per Aksel Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 160/00 164/00 324/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2 + Å3
1 119076 Philip Jacobsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 192/04 196/09 388/13 G
2 70267 Kim Nielsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 188/03 196/05 384/08
3 105228 Mia Boetius Hellerup Skyde Selskab 191/03 188/02 379/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 70364 Jesper Holde Hellerup Skyde Selskab 181/00 182/02 363/02 G

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 104919 Jørgen Erik Hasselmann Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 197/04 196/07 393/11 G

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2 + BK3
1 126122 Emilia V. Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 197/08 P
2 138042 Sofie Juliane Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/06 P
3 140066 Carl Wilfred Herskind Winther Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 193/04
4 140676 Runa Hartmann Akademisk Skytteforening 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 131512 Benjamin Ellekvist Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 192/03 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1 + ST2 + ST3
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 193/04 P
2 130088 Michael Bjerre Hellerup Skyde Selskab 188/04 P
3 70611 Mads Frydenlund Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 187/02
4 134544 Jesper Olav Lange Hellerup Skyde Selskab 176/01
5 124705 Christian Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 174/01
6 70439 Torben Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 171/00
7 137769 Eva Roug Akademisk Skytteforening 170/01
8 62985 Per Aksel Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 160/00



Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2 + Å3
1 119076 Philip Jacobsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 192/04 P
2 105228 Mia Boetius Hellerup Skyde Selskab 191/03
3 70267 Kim Nielsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 188/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 70364 Jesper Holde Hellerup Skyde Selskab 181/00 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 104919 Jørgen Erik Hasselmann Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 197/04 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2 +BK3
1 138341 Lise Rohde Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 192/03 196/04 388/07 G
2 131750 Malene Madsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 191/01 189/00 380/01 S
3 133912 William T. Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 191/03 184/00 375/03 B
4 135247 Harald Wistisen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 186/03 184/00 370/03
5 134407 Svante Jensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 172/00 167/00 339/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 128198 Nicoline Sindberg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 195/01 194/03 389/04 G
2 125168 Niels Bjørn O Schmidt Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 195/02 193/02 388/04 S
3 135240 Mikkel Schov G. Olsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 195/02 189/04 384/06 B
4 128177 Bastian Knudsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/01 185/00 375/01
5 128208 Tjalfe Jørgensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 178/01 169/01 347/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1 + Å2
1 123276 Victor Suhak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 200/10 199/10 399/20 G
2 131749 Henrik Vorborg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 197/04 197/05 394/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 126276 Helle Herstad Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 187/03 183/00 370/03 G
2 120634 Gert Sewohl Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 186/02 176/01 362/03
3 126295 Finn Johansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 180/04 179/01 359/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 106472 Lis Rasmussen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 196/03 195/07 391/10 G
2 131745 Hans Holdorf Petersen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 195/02 194/02 389/04 S
3 125171 John Balch Olsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 192/00 189/02 381/02
4 134445 Lene Crail Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 192/01 188/03 380/04
5 104918 Bent Selgen Bjerring Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 188/06 188/02 376/08
6 123905 Christian Kofoed Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 189/00 187/03 376/03
7 115009 Karin Florin Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 187/06 186/01 373/07
8 133974 Asnaldina Ferreira Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 176/01 175/00 351/01
9 131743 Yuzo Taguchi Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 174/00 174/00 348/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2 + BK3
1 138341 Lise Rohde Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 192/03 P
2 133912 William T. Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 191/03 P
3 131750 Malene Madsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 191/01
4 135247 Harald Wistisen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 186/03
5 134407 Svante Jensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 172/00



Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 135240 Mikkel Schov G. Olsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 195/02 P
2 125168 Niels Bjørn O Schmidt Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 195/02 P
3 128198 Nicoline Sindberg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 195/01
4 128177 Bastian Knudsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/01
5 128208 Tjalfe Jørgensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 178/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1 + Å2
1 123276 Victor Suhak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 200/10 P
2 131749 Henrik Vorborg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 197/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 126276 Helle Herstad Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 187/03 P
2 120634 Gert Sewohl Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 186/02
3 126295 Finn Johansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 180/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 106472 Lis Rasmussen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 196/03 P
2 131745 Hans Holdorf Petersen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 195/02 P
3 134445 Lene Crail Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 192/01
4 125171 John Balch Olsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 192/00
5 123905 Christian Kofoed Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 189/00
6 104918 Bent Selgen Bjerring Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 188/06
7 115009 Karin Florin Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 187/06
8 133974 Asnaldina Ferreira Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 176/01
9 131743 Yuzo Taguchi Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 174/00

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1 + 1H 2
2 98769 Max Emil Perl Hellerup Skyde Selskab 271/88 274/87 545/175 G
1 66403 Einar Jart Hellerup Skyde Selskab 274/91 271/90 545/181 S
3 108784 Fang Yang Loo Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 271/91 270/88 541/179
4 70312 René R. Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 260/85 260/86 520/171
5 79799 Alexander Khaliléev Akademisk Skytteforening 242/75 217/70 459/145

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 120683 Tobias Hasselby Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 261/82 269/88 530/170 G
2 113183 Johnny Frederiksen Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skf. 249/82 259/84 508/166 S
3 120655 Ken Dorn Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 250/85 256/82 506/167 B
4 133117 Henrik Raaberg Akademisk Skytteforening 238/83 256/92 494/175
5 111128 Jonas Toby Reik Akademisk Skytteforening 238/77 248/87 486/164
6 71011 Bo Sandø Ebbe Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 231/81 246/82 477/163
7 128207 Thomas Persson Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 236/74 238/72 474/146
8 141854 Martin Olsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 252/85 220/76 472/161
9 141853 Frank VaabenGaard Hellerup Skyde Selskab 227/74 240/85 467/159

10 68609 Helge Carsten Skov Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skf. 231/77 227/77 458/154
11 94024 Finn Dauer Rasmussen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 219/73 234/87 453/160
12 104723 Tom Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 194/59 223/77 417/136
13 66828 Thomas Fjeldborg Akademisk Skytteforening 192/60 219/62 411/122
14 133730 Kristian Nejsum Akademisk Skytteforening 200/68 209/77 409/145
15 133731 Christian B. Knudsen Akademisk Skytteforening 207/73 195/54 402/127
16 104915 Kristian Stiesmark Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 161/52 212/68 373/120



Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1 + 2H 2
1 71496 Rasmus P M Helbo Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 286/94 284/97 570/191 G
2 60905 Bo Johannesson Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 277/97 283/92 560/189 S
3 111972 Ole Breum Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 277/95 275/91 552/186 B
4 68835 Kent Preben Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 262/89 282/95 544/184
5 121146 Danny Laybourn Hvidovre Skyttekreds 269/90 270/91 539/181
6 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 262/89 273/87 535/176
7 120486 Selina Runge Erichsen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 272/89 256/78 528/167
8 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 256/79 269/85 525/164
9 134263 Christian Jeppesen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 258/90 265/93 523/183

10 128407 Pia Farre Nielsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 253/85 263/82 516/167

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3
1 111973 Søren Toldal RI 98 Skytteforening 257/87 260/88 517/175 G
2 128175 Annette Thorup Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 243/79 234/66 477/145 S
3 125113 Frantz Andersen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 234/83 232/82 466/165 B
4 125474 Jacek Slazak Akademisk Skytteforening 222/81 222/73 444/154
5 114542 Edward Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 224/69 216/77 440/146
6 142138 Catalin Stanescu Akademisk Skytteforening 221/75 217/70 438/145
7 106388 Peter Allan Reynolds Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 217/66 212/66 429/132
8 142139 Martin Landi Akademisk Skytteforening 194/75 229/70 423/145
9 142074 Mikkel Krog-Toft Akademisk Skytteforening 190/66 204/64 394/130

10 142137 Nataliia Ievchuk Akademisk Skytteforening 192/59 183/53 375/112
11 140669 Sven Erik Sørensen Akademisk Skytteforening 157/62 196/52 353/114
12 136923 Christian Biro-Sørensen Akademisk Skytteforening 164/55 166/42 330/97
13 131288 Sanja Lund Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 132/42 190/78 322/120

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1+ 1H 2
1 66403 Einar Jart Hellerup Skyde Selskab 274/91 P
1 108784 Fang Yang Loo Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 271/91
2 98769 Max Emil Perl Hellerup Skyde Selskab 271/88
3 70312 René R. Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 260/85
4 63346 Finn Scheibye Akademisk Skytteforening 254/85
5 79799 Alexander Khaliléev Akademisk Skytteforening 242/75

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 120683 Tobias Hasselby Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 261/82 P
2 141854 Martin Olsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 252/85 P
3 120655 Ken Dorn Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 250/85 P
4 113183 Johnny Frederiksen Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skf. 249/82
5 70836 Betina Lynnerup Akademisk Skytteforening 246/83
6 133117 Henrik Raaberg Akademisk Skytteforening 238/83
7 111128 Jonas Toby Reik Akademisk Skytteforening 238/77
8 128207 Thomas Persson Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 236/74
9 71011 Bo Sandø Ebbe Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 231/81

10 68609 Helge Carsten Skov Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skf. 231/77
11 141853 Frank VaabenGaard Hellerup Skyde Selskab 227/74
12 94024 Finn Dauer Rasmussen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 219/73
13 133731 Christian B. Knudsen Akademisk Skytteforening 207/73
14 133730 Kristian Nejsum Akademisk Skytteforening 200/68
15 104723 Tom Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 194/59
16 66828 Thomas Fjeldborg Akademisk Skytteforening 192/60
17 104915 Kristian Stiesmark Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 161/52



Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1 + 2H 2
1 71496 Rasmus P M Helbo Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 286/94 P
2 91320 Mikkel Reple Jannerup Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 278/95 P
3 60905 Bo Johannesson Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 277/97
4 111972 Ole Breum Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 277/95
5 120486 Selina Runge Erichsen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 272/89
6 121146 Danny Laybourn Hvidovre Skyttekreds 269/90
7 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 262/89
8 68835 Kent Preben Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 262/89
9 134263 Christian Jeppesen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 258/90

10 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 256/79
11 128407 Pia Farre Nielsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 253/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 111973 Søren Toldal RI 98 Skytteforening 257/87 P
2 128175 Annette Thorup Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 243/79 P
3 125113 Frantz Andersen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 234/83 P
4 114542 Edward Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 224/69
5 125474 Jacek Slazak Akademisk Skytteforening 222/81
6 142138 Catalin Stanescu Akademisk Skytteforening 221/75
7 106388 Peter Allan Reynolds Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 217/66
8 140672 Adam Majgaard Akademisk Skytteforening 214/72
9 142139 Martin Landi Akademisk Skytteforening 194/75

10 142137 Nataliia Ievchuk Akademisk Skytteforening 192/59
11 142074 Mikkel Krog-Toft Akademisk Skytteforening 190/66
12 136923 Christian Biro-Sørensen Akademisk Skytteforening 164/55
13 140669 Sven Erik Sørensen Akademisk Skytteforening 157/62
14 142136 Giti Akbatani Akademisk Skytteforening 155/53
15 131288 Sanja Lund Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 132/42

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1 + 1H 2
1 89946 Slava Chernenko Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 288/95 287/95 575/190 G
2 122254 Michael Bak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 279/91 275/93 554/184
3 123276 Victor Suhak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 262/87 258/84 520/171
4 131721 Morten Farre Nielsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 238/86 225/73 463/159

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 99169 Marianne Myr Juhl Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 237/80 241/79 478/159 G
2 104920 Ole Steen Johansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 215/79 228/77 443/156
3 133978 Finn Leif Christensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 186/59 216/59 402/118

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1 + 1H 2
1 89946 Slava Chernenko Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 288/95 P
2 122254 Michael Bak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 279/91
3 123276 Victor Suhak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 262/87
4 131721 Morten Farre Nielsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 238/86
5 114542 Edward Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 224/69

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 99169 Marianne Myr Juhl Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 237/80 P
2 104920 Ole Steen Johansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 215/79
3 133978 Finn Leif Christensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 186/59


